PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
Page: 1 of 2
MAX18188
Revised: 10/10/22
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
The LED Wall Sconces provides long-lasting illumination with a
decorative touch to corridors in hotels, motels and commercial
property applications. They offer long life, high lumen maintenance,
and dimmable operation for residential and commercial applications
that exceed those of a traditional bulb fixture.
FEATURES:
•	 Flicker free
•	 TRIAC dimming
•	 ENERGY STAR - ID#: 2255944
CONSTRUCTION:
•	 Die formed steel
•	 Powder coat
•	 High tranmission glass (Contemporary style)
WARRANTY:
5-year standard warranty* (further details available at
*Product may be eligible for a warranty extension to 10 years, for an
additional fee. Contact MaxLite for details.
PRODUCT FAMILY TYPE OUTPUT STYLE FINISH CCT/ CRI
ML9= Wall Sconces LA= LED Integrated  17 = 17W LCN= Contemporary, 8” BNI= Brushed Nickel 927= 2700K, 90 CRI
WALL SCONCE
ML9 SERIES - LED INTEGRATED
Contemporary
DIMMER SELECTION LIST:
DIMMING INPUT
VOLTAGE DIMMER MODEL MANUFACTURER DIMMING TYPE RATED INPUT VOLTAGE
FOR DIMMER (V)
RATED POWER
FOR DIMMER (W)
120V
S-600P Lutron Triac (LE) Incan
120VAC
600
SELV-300P Lutron ELV (TE) 300
CTCL-153P Lutron Triac (LE) Incan 600
TGCL-153P Lutron Triac (LE) Incan 600
6631 Lutron Triac (LE) Incan 600
SCL-153P Lutron Triac (LE) Incan 600
230V
AWSMG-EAW Leviton ELV (TE)
230VAC
600/1150/1385
AWSMG-MAW Leviton MLV (LE) Incan 600/1150/1385
277V
6631 Leviton MLV (TE)
277AC
600/1150/1385
6631 Leviton Triac (LE) Incan 1385
5
HIGH EFFICACY
LIGHTING
REQUIREMENTS
CAN BE USED TO COMPLY WITH
TRIAC DIM
M
IN
G
WALL SCONCE
ML9 SERIES - LED INTEGRATED
Page: 2 of 2
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18188
Revised: 10/10/22
SPECIFICATIONS: ORDER CODE: 77655
ML9LA17LCNBNI927
ITEM SPECIFICATION DETAILS
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE
Color Temperature (CCT) 2700K
Delivered Lumens 1550 lm
Efficacy (lm/W) 88 lm/W
Lumen Maintenance (L70) 50,000 Hrs
ELECTRICAL
Input Voltage 120V, 60 Hz - Triac dimming
Compatible Dimmers See list of compatible dimmers
Power Consumption 17W
PHYSICAL
Dimensions 13.375” W x 7.875” H x 3” D
Power Factor >0.90
Operating Temperature -4°F-113°F (-20°C-45°C)
CERTIFICATION
Certification cULus, Energy Star, FCC
Environment Suitable for damp, install using only Class 2 power supply
Warranty 5-year standard warranty*